
MARIPOSA
MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION   Prep Skate Evaluation Schedule

Division/ 
Sub Division Level Type Date Time Location Pad

U11 Prep Skate 1 Mon April 28 6:30-7:30PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Prep Skate 2 Tue April 29 5:00-6:30PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Prep Skate 3 Wed April 30 7:30-8:30PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Prep Skate 4 Thu May 1 6:00-7:00PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Rep B Evaluation 1 Sat May 3 7:00-8:30AM LRC Pad 1

U11 Rep B Evaluation 2 Sun May 4 4:00-5:30PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Rep B Evaluation 3 Thu May 8 6:15-7:35PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Rep B Exhibition Game Fri May 9 6:00-7:30PM LRC Pad 1

U11 Rep B Evaluation 4 Sat May 10 2:45-4:05PM LRC Pad 2

U13 Prep Skate 1 Mon April 28 7:30-8:30PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Prep Skate 2 Tue April 29 6:30-8:00PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Prep Skate 3 Wed April 30 8:30-9:30PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Prep Skate 4 Thu May 1 7:00-8:00PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Rep B Evaluation 1 Sat May 3 8:30-10:00AM LRC Pad 1

U13 Rep B Evaluation 2 Sun May 4 2:30-4:00PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Rep B Evaluation 3 Thu May 8 7:45-9:05PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Rep B Exhibition Game Fri May 9 4:30-6::00PM LRC Pad 1

U13 Rep B Evaluation 4 Sat May 10 4:15-5:35PM LRC Pad 2

U15 Prep Skate 1 Mon April 28 8:30-9:30PM LRC Pad 1

U15
possible date for 
Checking Clinic Tue April 29 8:15-9:45PM LRC Pad 2

U15 Prep Skate 2 Thu May 1 8:00-9:00PM LRC Pad 1

U15

Prep Skate 3 or 
date for checking 
clinic Fri May 2 7:30-9:00PM LRC Pad 1

U15

Prep Skate 4 or 
date for checking 
clinic Sat May 3 5:00-6:30PM LRC Pad 1

U15 Rep B Evaluation 1 Mon May 5 6:30-8:00PM LRC Pad 1

U15 Rep B Evaluation 2 Thu May 8 9:15-10:35PM LRC Pad 1

U15 Rep B Evaluation 3 Fri May 9 7:30-9:00PM LRC Pad 1

U15 Rep B Exhibition Game Sat May 10 8:00-9:30PM LRC Pad 1

U15 Rep B Evaluation 4 Sun May 11 4:00-5:30PM LRC Pad 1



MARIPOSA
MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION   Prep Skate Evaluation Schedule

Division/ 
Sub Division Level Type Date Time Location Pad

U16 Prep Skate 1 Thu May 1 9:15-10:45PM LRC Pad 2

U16 Prep Skate 2 Sat May 3 7:30-9:00PM LRC Pad 1

U16 Prep Skate 3 Mon May 5 8:00-9:30PM LRC Pad 1

U16 Prep Skate 4 Fri May 9 9:45-11:15PM LRC Pad 1

U16 Rep B Evaluation 1 Sat May 10 7:15-8:45PM LRC Pad 2

U16 Rep B Evaluation 2 Sun May 11 9:30-11:00PM LRC Pad 1

U16 Rep B Exhibition Game Mon May 12 6:00-7:30PM
Scugog Community 
Centre (Port Perry) Pad 1

U16 Rep B Evaluation 3 Wed May 14 6:00-7:30PM
Scugog Community 
Centre (Port Perry) Pad 1

U18 Rep B Evaluation 4 Tue May 20 9:15-10:45PM LRC Pad 2

U18 Prep Skate 1 Thu May 1 9:15-10:45PM LRC Pad 2

U18 Prep Skate 2 Sat May 3 7:30-9:00PM LRC Pad 1

U18 Prep Skate 3 Mon May 5 8:00-9:30PM LRC Pad 1

U18 Prep Skate 4 Fri May 9 9:45-10:15PM LRC Pad 1

U18 Rep B Evaluation 1 Sat May 10 9:30-11:00PM LRC Pad 1

U18 Rep B Evaluation 2 Mon May 12 9:00-10:30PM
Scugog Community 
Centre (Port Perry) Pad 1

U18 Rep B Exhibition Game Tue May 13 9:15-10:45PM LRC Pad 2

U18 Rep B Evaluation 3 Wed May 14 9:00-10:30PM
Scugog Community 
Centre (Port Perry) Pad 1

U18 Rep B Evaluation 4 Mon May 19 9:15-10:45PM LRC Pad 2


